(M | STODOL

Cislo

1.02.01

1.02.02
10203
1.02.04
1.02.05
1.02.06

10207

RODINNE BYDLENI

Mistnost
Predsin

Chodba + schodisté
Pracovna

Obyvaci pokaj + kk
Koupelna
Technicka mistnost

Terasa

Plocha Cislo  Mistnost
5,31 m? 20201 Galerie

760 m? 20202  Koupelna
1,84 m? 20203  Pokoj

2339Im? 20204 Pokoj

405 m?

200 m?

9,00 m?

Celkova plocha

Byt 02

4+KK

Plocha

933 m?
523 m?
18,56 m?
18,56 m?

106,39 m?
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DA jan@byty-m.cz



